
B.—7a 24

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 190 1-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

North Auckland Road District—continued.
Ryder's Creek Bridge ... Mangonui
Takahue Village to Victoria Valley ,,

Road
Takitu Road Hokianga
Taumarere to Opua ... Bay of Islands
Totara Foreshore (£1 for £l) ... Whangaroa
Towai Railway-station Road ... Bay of Islands
Towai to Ramarama ... „
Towai to Ruapekapeka ... „
Umawhero to Mangamuka ... Hokianga
Upper Owae Road ... Bay of Islands
Utakura to Okaka ... Hokianga
Victoria Valley Post-office to Fair- Mangonui

burn Road (west end)
Waiarohia Point ... Hokianga
Waihou to Puketi ... Bay of Islands
Waikare to Kawakawa ... „
Waima River Bridge ... Hokianga
Waimamaku to Pakanae „
Waimamaku Settlement ... ,,
Waiotemano Bay of Islands
Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's) „
Waiotu Railway-station to Jordan Whangarei
Waiotu Railway-station to Rua- Bay of Islands

pekapeka
Wairua Bridge to JunctionofRivers Whangarei
Whakanekeneke Bridge ... Bay of Islands
Whananaki Coast Road ... Whangarei
Whangaroa Coast Road ... Whangaroa
White's Bridge ... Mangonui
Bull's Road ... Whangarei
Finlayson's Brook Road ... „
Fraser's Creek Bridge ... „
Hikurangi to Whananaki .,, „
Manaia Road (Whangarei Heads) ,,
Mangapai to Mangonui Bridge „

(Upper)
Mangapai to Waikiekie (£1 for £1) „
Matapouri to Hikurangi ... ,,
Matapouri to Marua ... ,,
Maungakaramea Parish, Sections ,,

111 and 112
Maungatapere School Hill (£1 for ,,

£1 )
Maungatapere to Tangiteroria ... „
Maungatapere to Waikiekie (£1 for „

£1)
Mill Brook School Road ... „
McLaughlin's to Caves ... ,,
North River Road ... ,,
Opuawhanga to Whananaki ... „
Otaika School Bridge (£1 for £1) .
Paparoa to Waikiekie ... ,,
Parua Bay Landing Road ... ,,
Parua to Taheke ... ,,
Poroti to Mangakahia Bridge ... „
Rawnsley Road ... „
Ruakaka Valley ... ,,
Ruatangata Lower Road ... „
Urquhart's Bay Road ... „
Waikiekie Post-office to Tokatoka „

Main Road

£

72
73

500
100

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

200
150
100
200
100
150
100
50
50
50

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

50
100
100
200
300

1,100
100
100
50
50

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

75
300

50
100
200

50
50

250
100
50

150

105
106
107
108

150
50

100
100

109 150

110
111

320
50

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

60
150
50

100
200
200
175!
300
200
100
100
50

100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

