Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.		190	1909 –10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 107—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	North Auckland Road District—continued.		1.00	
$72 \\ 73$	Ryder's Creek Bridge Mangonui Takahue Village to Victoria Valley ,, Road	500 100	Taka s	
74	Takitu Road Hokianga	200		
$7\overline{5}$	Taumarere to Opua Bay of Islands	150		
76	Totara Foreshore (£1 for £1) Whangaroa	100		
77	Towai Railway-station Road Bay of Islands	200		
78	Towai to Ramarama ,,	100		
79	Towai to Ruapekapeka "	150		
80	Umawhero to Mangamuka Hokianga	100		
-81 + 82	Upper Owae Road Bay of Islands Utakura to Okaka Hokianga	50 50	•	
83	Utakura to Okaka Victoria Valley Post-office to Fair- Mangonui	50		
84	burn Road (west end) Waiarohia Point Hokianga	50		
85	Waihou to Puketi Bay of Islands	100		
86	Waikare to Kawakawa ,	100		
87	Waima River Bridge Hokianga	200		
88	Waimamaku to Pakanae "	300		
89	Waimamaku Settlement ",	1,100		
90	Waiotemano Bay of Islands	100		
91	Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's)	100		
92 93	Waiotu Railway-station to Jordan Whangarei Waiotu Railway-station to Rua- Bay of Islands pekapeka	50 50		
94	Wairua Bridge to Junction of Rivers Whangarei	75		
95	Whakanekeneke Bridge Bay of Islands	300		
96	Whananaki Coast Road Whangarei	50		
97	Whangaroa Coast Road Whangaroa	100		
98	White's Bridge Mangonui	200		
99	Bull's Road Whangarei	50		
100 101	Finlayson's Brook Road ,, Fraser's Creek Bridge ,,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 50 \\ 250 \end{array}$		
102	Hikurengi to Whananaki	100		
103	Manaia Road (Whangarei Heads)	50		
104	Mangapai to Mangonui Bridge ", (Upper)	150		
105	Mangapai to Waikiekie (£1 for £1) ,,	150		
106	Matapouri to Hikurangi ,,	50		
107	Matapouri to Marua ,,	100		
108	Maungakaramea Parish, Sections ,, 111 and 112	100		
109 110	Maungatapere School Hill (£1 for ,, £1) Maungatapere to Tangiteroria ,,	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 320 \end{array}$		
111	Maungatapere to Vaikiekie (£1 for, £1)	50		
112	Mill Brook School Road ,,	60		
113	McLaughlin's to Caves ,,	150		
114	North River Road ,,	50		
115	Opuawhanga to Whananaki ,,	100		
116	Otaika School Bridge (£1 for £1) ,,	200		
117 118	Paparoa to Waikiekie ,, Parua Bay Landing Road ,,	200 1 75		
119	Parus to Tabaka	300		
120	Poroti to Mangakahia Bridge	200		
121	Rawnsley Road ,,	100		
122	Ruakaka Valley "	100		
123	Ruatangata Lower Road ,,	50		
124	Urquhart's Bay Road ,,	100		
125	Waikiekie Post-office to Tokatoka ", Main Road	100		